

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16564-16628/1999
(From the judgement and order dated 23/07/1999 in CWP 793/93etc.
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY,N.D. & ANR. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JT.ACTION COMMT.ALLOT.OF SSF.FLATS &ORS Respondent (s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With
SLP(C)No.19428/1999,SLP(C)...CC 2206/2000,SLP(C)...CC 2389/2000

Date : 20/11/2000 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,ASG,
Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sweta,Adv.

SLP (C) 19428/99 Ms Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.

SLP (C)..CC 2389 Mr. V. Shekhar,Adv.

SLP (C)...CC 2206 Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. V. Shekhar,Adv.
Mr. T.L. Garg,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.
Respondent-In-Person,Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Delay condoned in SLP (C).../2000 (CC 2206) and SLP
(C)/2000 (CC 2389).

Leave is granted.

Refund of amount, if any, pursuant to the order
under challenge, is stayed pending further orders of
this Court.

.SP1

(Manju Sharma)
AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master