

Z

C.A.No. 6668-6732 OF 2000

ITEM No.2

Court No. 7

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 In Civil Appeal No.6681/2000

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY,N.D. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JT.ACTION COMMT.ALLOT.OF SSF.FLATS &ORS
(For directions)

Respondent (s)

Date : 03/12/2001 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Appellant (s) Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. V. Shekhar,Adv.
Mr. T.L. Garg,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Manu Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Alok Kr. Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Ashwini Kumar, Adv.
for Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

The Delhi Development Authority shall register the conveyance deed on payment of conversion charges and other statutory dues payable, if not already paid. I.A.No.2 is ordered accordingly.

.SP1

Sarita (Kanwal Singh) @@
AA
Court Master@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAA

A