

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6668-6732 OF 2000.

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JT.ACTION COMMT.ALLOT.OF SSF.FLATS &ORS

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for deletion of the name of respondent
no.94 from the array of parties)

Date: 08/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

BEFORE :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

(In Chamber)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. T.L. Garg, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Kamlendra Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master