

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

IA 3 and 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6668-6732 OF 2000

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY,N.D. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JT.ACTION COMMT.ALLOT.OF SSF.FLATS &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of name of respondent in CA No.6698/2000 and for direction and office report)

Date: 15/01/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.
Mr. V. Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Shekhar,Adv.
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani ,Adv
Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Kum Kum Sen, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application Two weeks' time more is granted, as prayed for, to file reply to Interlocutory

Nos. 3 and 4.

List again on 22.2.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj