

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6668-6732 OF 2000

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY,N.D. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JT.ACTION COMMT.ALLOT.OF SSF.FLATS &ORS
(With appln(s) for directions)

Respondent(s)

With

I.A. No.4(For directions in C.A.No.6699/2000

With

C.A.No.6733/2000, C.A. No.6666/2000,C.A. No.6667/2000,SLP(C) No.25385/2005(With prayer for int
erimrelief),SLP(C) No.1003/2006(With prayer for interim relief and office report),SLP(C) No.8033/2
006(With

office report), SLP(C) No.13512/2006, SLP(C) No.8262/2006

Date: 26/07/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s)/ Mr.Sunil Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Shankar Naratna, Adv.

Ms.Sunith Ojha, Adv.

Mr. Abeer, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.(NP)

Mr.S.K. Rungta, Adv.

Mr.A.P.Dhamija, Adv.

Mr. Madhu Sudan Bhayana, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M.Singh,Adv.

Mr. S. Mishra, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv. (NP)

Mr.V.Shekar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. C.S.Ashri, Adv.

Mr.S. Ganesh,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep K.Dubey, Adv.

Mr.Sudhir K.Sajwan, Adv.

Mr. Zangpo Sherpa, Adv.

Mr.Abhigya,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. Arun Jaitely, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Anysuya Selvan,Adv.

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Mr.Sarad Kumar Singhanian, Adv.

Mr.T.L. Garg, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. Subramanyam Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Respondent-in-person(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. Rungta, learned counsel started his arguments at 12.35 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matter remained part-heard.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master