

,IT E M No. 1H
(For Judgment)

Court No. 6

SEC T I O N XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NOS 66 6 8 - 6 6 9 8 / 2 0 0 0 & 6 7 0 0- 6 7 3 2 / 2 0 0 0

Delhi Development Authority, N.D. & Anr.
V E R S U S

Appellant(s)

J T. Action Commt. Allot of SS F Flats & Ors.

Respondent(s)

W I T H

CIVIL APPEAL	NO. 6 7 3 3 / 2 0 0 0				
CIVIL APPEAL	NO. 6 6 6 6 / 2 0 0 0				
CIVIL APPEAL	No.6 6 6 7 / 2 0 0 0				
CIVIL APPEAL	No.5 8 8 1 / 2 0 0 7	@	SL P(C)	25 3 8 5 / 2 0 0 5	
CIVIL APPEAL	No.5 8 6 9 / 2 0 0 7	@	SL P(C)	10 0 3 / 2 0 0 6	
CIVIL APPEAL	No.5 8 8 2 / 2 0 0 7	@	SL P(C)	80 3 3 / 2 0 0 6	
CIVIL APPEAL	No.5 8 8 0 / 2 0 0 7	@	SL P(C)	82 6 2 / 2 0 0 6	
CIVIL APPEAL	No.5 8 7 2 / 2 0 0 7	@	SL P(C)	13 5 1 2 / 2 0 0 6	

Date : 13. 1 2 . 2 0 0 7 : These matters were called on for judgment today.

For Appellant(s)/ Mr.Chander Shekha r Ashri,Adv.
Respondent(s)

Ms. Madhu Mololchanda ni, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Kum a r Singhanian, Adv.

Mr.T. L.G a rg, Adv.

Mr. R ajeev Shar m a, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr.Surya Kant,Adv.

Mr.Subra m a n iu m Pra s ad, Adv.

Mr. Ka mlendra Mishra, Adv.

Respondent- in- person(N P)

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Mr.Ashok Kum a r Sharm a, Adv.

Ms. Kum Kum Sen, Adv.

Ptr in SL P(C) No. Mr. S.K. R u ngta,Adv.
253 8 5 / 2 0 0 5

Mr. A.P. Dhamija,Adv.

Mr. Raw Niwas,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha J ain, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Ms. S. Ja n a ni,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B. Sinha pronounced the judgment of the Bench

comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice H.S. Bedi.

Leave granted in Special leave petitions.

C.A. Nos. 6666, 6667, 6668 - 6698, 6799 - 6732 & 6733
of 2000 and Civil
Appeals @ SL P(C) Nos. 25385 / 2005, 1003 / 2006, 8033 / 2006 and 13512
/ 2006 are
allowed with costs. Counsel's fee assessed at Rs. 25,000/- in each case.

The appeals filed by the DDA are dismissed.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Pus hap Lata Bha rdwaj)
Court Master

Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file